Sonning Common Parish Council

Minutes of the meeting of the PLANNING COMMITTEE held on Monday 18

November 2013 at 19.30 hrs.

Present: Ms Noble (chairman), Mr Kedge (ex-officio), Mr Stoves (ex-officio), Mr Greenwood, Mr
Rawlins, Mr Reynolds, Mrs Lewis

P14/093
P14/094
P14/095
P14/096

P14/097

P14/098
P14/099

Apologies for absence. None.

Declarations of Interest. None.

Public Question Time. No press or public present.

New Applications:

096.01: P13/53233/HH. Two-storey rear extension at 27 Wood Lane RG4 9SJ.
After discussion the committee recommended that this application be approved.
Applications granted:

P13/S2731/HH. Extension and alteration of 4 Redhouse Drive RG4 9NT. Noted.

P13/S2139/FUL. Erection of agricultural building to form machinery store and farm
office at Blackmore Farm RG4 9NU. Noted.

Applications refused. None

Matters for future consideration. None.

The meeting closed at 19.45

Date of next Meeting: Monday 2 December 2013 at 19.30.

/- ,
Lty

Philip Collings

Parish Clerk

C:\Users\MIKEHE~1\AppData\Local\Temp\13_11_ 18 planning minutes.doc



