Sonning Common Parish Council

Minutes of the meeting of the PLANNING COMMITTEE held on Monday 18 November 2013 at 19.30 hrs.

Present: Ms Noble (chairman), Mr Kedge (ex-officio), Mr Stoves (ex-officio), Mr Greenwood, Mr Rawlins, Mr Reynolds, Mrs Lewis

P14/093	Apologies for absence. None.	
P14/094	Declarations of Interest. None.	
P14/095	Public Question Time. No press or public present.	
P14/096	New Applications:	
	096.01: P13/S3233/HH. Two-storey rear extension at 27 Wood Lane RG4 9SJ.	
	After discussion the committee recommended that this application be approved.	
P14/097	Applications granted:	
	P13/S2731/HH. Extension and alteration of 4 Redhouse Drive RG4 9NT. Noted.	
	$P13/S2139/FUL.\ Erection\ of\ agricultural\ building\ to\ form\ machinery\ store\ and\ farm\ office\ at\ Blackmore\ Farm\ RG4\ 9NU.\ Noted.$	
P14/098	Applications refused. None	
P14/099	Matters for future consideration. None.	

The meeting closed at 19.45

Date of next Meeting: Monday 2 December 2013 at 19.30.

Philip Collings Parish Clerk

Chairman:	Dated:
-----------	--------